
Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE

45 G1 (40HC)

Booking reference
THD1379250

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Sunday,24-AUG-2025 

TEMU7343795

RECEIPT

PORT Laem Chabang, TH

LCB TERMINAL C3

PORT Houston, Tx, US

BAYPORT CONTAINER TERMINAL

DELIVERY

20:14

Friday,27-JUN-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER LAEM CHABANG

Sunday,29-JUN-2025 READY TO BE LOADED LAEM CHABANG

Sunday,06-JUL-2025 LOADED ON BOARD LAEM CHABANG CMA CGM MEXICO
(1TUDCE1MA)

Sunday,06-JUL-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE LAEM CHABANG CMA CGM MEXICO
(1TUDCE1MA)

Wednesday,09-JUL-2025 DISCHARGED IN
TRANSHIPMENT VUNG TAU CMA CGM MEXICO

(1TUDCE1MA)

Wednesday,09-JUL-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL VUNG TAU CMA CGM MEXICO
(1TUDCE1MA)

Friday,18-JUL-2025 LOADED ON BOARD VUNG TAU CMA CGM ATTILA
(0PGLDE1MA)

Friday,18-JUL-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE VUNG TAU CMA CGM ATTILA
(0PGLDE1MA)

Tuesday,26-AUG-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL HOUSTON, TX CMA CGM ATTILA
(0PGLEW1MA)

09:35

09:24

06:00

18:48

13:16

14:24

04:46

22:00

12:00

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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