Tracking details VESSEL DEPARTURE



CMA CGM ATTILA (0PGLEW1MA)

HOUSTON, TX

TEMU7343795 • 45 G1 (40HC)		Date		Moves	Location	Vessel (Voyage)
PORT Laem Chabang, TH LCB TERMINAL C3 PORT HOUSTON, TX, US BAYPORT CONTAINER TERMINAL DELIVERY Booking reference THD1379250 Custom reference N/A Exported on Sunday,24-AUG-2025 ② 20:14	₽	Friday,27-JUN-2025	© 09:35	EMPTY TO SHIPPER	LAEM CHABANG	
	₽	Sunday,29-JUN-2025	© 09:24	READY TO BE LOADED	LAEM CHABANG	
	ā	Sunday,06-JUL-2025	© _{06:00}	LOADED ON BOARD	LAEM CHABANG	CMA CGM MEXICO (1TUDCE1MA)
	ā	Sunday,06-JUL-2025	© _{18:48}	VESSEL DEPARTURE	LAEM CHABANG	CMA CGM MEXICO (1TUDCE1MA)
	ā	Wednesday,09-JUL-2025	© _{13:16}	DISCHARGED IN TRANSHIPMENT	VUNG TAU	CMA CGM MEXICO (1TUDCE1MA)
	ā	Wednesday,09-JUL-2025	© _{14:24}	VESSEL ARRIVAL	VUNG TAU	CMA CGM MEXICO (1TUDCE1MA)
	ā	Friday,18-JUL-2025	© _{04:46}	LOADED ON BOARD	VUNG TAU	CMA CGM ATTILA (0PGLDE1MA)
	ā	Friday,18-JUL-2025	© _{22:00}	VESSEL DEPARTURE	VUNG TAU	CMA CGM ATTILA (0PGLDE1MA)

① _{12:00}

Times reflected are local Times.

Tuesday,26-AUG-2025

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any time without further notice.

VESSEL ARRIVAL